
County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Audrey Belzung Animals - Domestic Blue

Bexar Loren Loehr Animals - Domestic Red

Gillespie Isabella Mendez Animals - Domestic Blue

Guadalupe Faith Forsberg Animals - Domestic Blue

Kendall Matthan Ellis Animals - Domestic Red

Medina Ayelet Reus Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Brie Shepherd Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Joseph Weimer Animals - Domestic White

Medina Witten Reus Animals - Domestic Red

Real Kreed Light Animals - Domestic Red

Sutton Jocelyn Campa Animals - Domestic Red

Sutton Kaasi Gutierrez Animals - Domestic Red

Sutton Macey Richey Animals - Domestic Blue

Sutton Stella Harter Animals - Domestic Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Animal - Domestic



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Comal Elyssa Goolsby Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Rex Rohde Animals - Wildlife Blue

Kinney Sarita Kinsey Animals - Wildlife Blue

Medina Kenzie Ray Animals - Wildlife Blue Category Winner

Medina Witten Reus Animals - Wildlife Blue

Real Dodge Turner Animals - Wildlife Red

Sutton Macey Richey Animals - Wildlife Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Animal Wildlife



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Gonzales Jamesley Hilt  Catch-All Blue 

Hays Faith Mendel  Catch-All Blue

Sutton Kaasi Gutierrez  Catch-All Blue 

Sutton Payten White  Catch-All Blue

Uvalde Brayson Mcmillian  Catch-All Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Catch - All



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Comal Elyssa Goolsby  Details & Macro Blue

Kinney Sarita Kinsey  Details & Macro Blue

Medina Brie Shepherd  Details & Macro Blue

Medina Kenzie Ray  Details & Macro Blue

Uvalde Lucas Teague  Details & Macro Blue Category Winner

Uvalde Rankin Mcmillian  Details & Macro Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Details & Macros



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Comal Ava Stetter Elements of Design Blue

Hays Faith Mendel Elements of Design Blue

Hays Luke Mosser Elements of Design Blue

Hays Madelynn Mendel Elements of Design Blue

Kendall Matthan Ellis Elements of Design Blue

Medina Ayelet Reus Elements of Design Blue

Medina Kenzie Ray Elements of Design Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Elements of Design



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Guadalupe Faith Forsberg  Enhanced Blue

Uvalde Lucas Teague  Enhanced Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Enhanced



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Reese Loehr Food Blue 

Bexar Rowan Loehr Food Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Food



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Reese Loehr Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Bexar Rowan Loehr Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Comal Ava Stetter Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Gonzales Jamesley Hilt Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Hays Faith Mendel Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Hays Luke Mosser Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Hays Madelynn Mendel Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Kinney Sarita Kinsey Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Medina Brie Shepherd Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Medina Witten Reus Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue Category Winner

Sutton Payten White Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Sutton Stella Harter Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Wilson Kortney Fey Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Landscape & Nature (None-Anima)



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Loren Loehr  Leading Line Blue Category Winner

Real Kreed Light  Leading Line Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Leading Line



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Gonzales Adysen Janacek Long Exposure Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Long Exposure



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Rowan Loehr Motion/ Action Blue

Gonzales Adysen Janacek Motion/ Action Blue

Hays Madelynn Mendel Motion/ Action Blue

Sutton Jocelyn Campa Motion/ Action Red

Sutton Stella Harter Motion/ Action Red

Uvalde Brayson Mcmillian Motion/ Action Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Motion/Action



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Guadalupe Rex Rohde People Blue Category Winner

Medina Patrick Weimer People Red

Real Kreed Light People Blue

Sutton Kaasi Gutierrez People Blue

Sutton Macey Richey People Blue

Sutton Payten White People Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - People



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Audrey Belzung  Plant/Flora Red

Bexar Reese Loehr  Plant/Flora Blue

Comal Ava Stetter  Plant/Flora Blue Category Winner

Comal Elyssa Goolsby  Plant/Flora Red

Gillespie Isabella Mendez  Plant/Flora Blue

Gonzales Jamesley Hilt  Plant/Flora Red

Medina Ayelet Reus  Plant/Flora Blue

Sutton Jocelyn Campa  Plant/Flora Red

Uvalde Lucas Teague  Plant/Flora Red

Uvalde Rankin Mcmillian  Plant/Flora Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Plant/Flora



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Gillespie Isabella Mendez  Shadow/Silhouette Blue

Guadalupe Rex Rohde  Shadow/Silhouette Blue

Hays Luke Mosser  Shadow/Silhouette Blue

Medina Patrick Weimer  Shadow/Silhouette Red

Real Dodge Turner  Shadow/Silhouette Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Shadow/Silhouette



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Loren Loehr  Theme Blue

Gonzales Adysen Janacek  Theme Blue 
Category Winner & 

Best of Show

Kendall Matthan Ellis  Theme Blue 

Real Dodge Turner  Theme Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Junior - Theme



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Kelsey Dube Animals - Domestic Red

Bexar Allison Crane Animals - Domestic Blue

Bexar Klaire Belzung Animals - Domestic Blue

Caldwell Alexandra Bagley Animals - Domestic Blue

Comal Margaret Duke Animals - Domestic Blue

Gonzales Addison Pustka Animals - Domestic Red

Guadalupe Luke Vogel Animals - Domestic Blue Category Winner

Guadalupe Ryan Murray Animals - Domestic Red

Guadalupe Teagan Maberry Animals - Domestic Red

Hays Finley White Animals - Domestic Red

Kerr Gracelyn Geurin Animals - Domestic Red

Medina Campbell Baron Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Christopher Elizondo Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Katelyn Thacker Animals - Domestic Red

Medina Katia Lopez Animals - Domestic Red

Medina Tory Frail Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina William Reus Animals - Domestic Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Animas - Domestic



Sutton Kendall Thorp Animals - Domestic Red

Travis Kristen Early Animals - Domestic Blue

Uvalde Joe Sandoval Animals - Domestic White

Uvalde Tucker Allen Animals - Domestic White

Wilson Kierstyn Fey Animals - Domestic Red



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Joshua Dube Animals - Wildlife Blue

Bexar Devin Loehr Animals - Wildlife Blue Category Winner

Comal Florence (Flori) Rosenthal Animals - Wildlife Red

Gonzales Addison Pustka Animals - Wildlife Red

Guadalupe Braylee Wise Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Luke Vogel Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Remington Rohde Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Ryan Murray Animals - Wildlife Blue

Medina Christopher Elizondo Animals - Wildlife Blue

Sutton Corbin Crenwelge Animals - Wildlife Blue

Travis Katherine McIlvain Animals - Wildlife Blue

Uvalde Alicia Teague Animals - Wildlife Blue

Uvalde Brett Dreyer Animals - Wildlife Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Animals -Wildlife



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Joshua Dube  Catch-All Blue

Bexar Ainsley Caldwell  Catch-All Red

Bexar Sloane Oliver  Catch-All Blue Category Winner

Kendall Aspen McCallum  Catch-All Blue

Medina Jolie Berger  Catch-All Blue

Medina Katia Lopez  Catch-All Blue

Medina Campbell Baron Catch All Blue

Sutton Andie Harter  Catch-All Red

Sutton Corbin Crenwelge  Catch-All Blue

Travis Katherine McIlvain  Catch-All Blue

Uvalde Hope Smith  Catch-All Blue

Uvalde Joe Sandoval  Catch-All Blue

Uvalde Kyla Sanchez  Catch-All Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Catch-All



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Kelsey Dube  Details & Macro Blue

Bexar James Cain  Details & Macro Blue

Caldwell Alexandra Bagley  Details & Macro Blue

Comal Margaret Duke  Details & Macro Blue Category Winner

Guadalupe Jake Schultze  Details & Macro Red

Guadalupe Remington Rohde  Details & Macro Blue

Kendall Aspen McCallum  Details & Macro Blue

Medina Jolie Berger  Details & Macro Blue

Uvalde Alicia Teague  Details & Macro Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Details & Macro



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Allison Crane Elements of Design Blue

Comal Florence (Flori) Rosenthal Elements of Design Red

Guadalupe Remington Rohde Elements of Design Blue Category winner

Guadalupe Teagan Maberry Elements of Design Blue

Medina William Reus Elements of Design Blue

Uvalde Alicia Teague Elements of Design Blue

Uvalde Hope Smith Elements of Design Blue

Uvalde Kyla Sanchez Elements of Design Red

Uvalde Tucker Allen Elements of Design Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Elements of Design



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Allison Crane Food Blue

Bexar Devin Loehr Food Blue Category Winner

Bexar James Cain Food Red

Medina Jolie Berger Food Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Food



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Joshua Dube Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Bexar Klaire Belzung Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Blanco Rylee Aguilar Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Gonzales Addison Pustka Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Guadalupe Braylee Wise Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Guadalupe Eleanor Forsberg Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Guadalupe Ryan Murray Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Hays Finley White Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Kerr Gracelyn Geurin Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Medina Christopher Elizondo Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Medina Katelyn Thacker Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Medina Katia Lopez Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Medina Tory Frail Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue Category Winner

Medina William Reus Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Sutton Madelyn Hernandez Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Travis Audrey Jones Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Uvalde Hope Smith Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Uvalde Joe Sandoval Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Uvalde Kyla Sanchez Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Uvalde Tucker Allen Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Landscape & Nature (Non -Animal)



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Ainsley Caldwell  Leading Line Red

Bexar Devin Loehr  Leading Line Blue Category Winner

Bexar Sloane Oliver  Leading Line Red

Guadalupe Rhett Rohde  Leading Line Blue

Sutton Andie Harter  Leading Line Blue

Sutton Madelyn Hernandez  Leading Line Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Leading Line



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Comal Florence (Flori) Rosenthal Long Exposure Blue Category Winner

Travis Kristen Early Long Exposure Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate -Long Exposure



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Guadalupe Jake Schultze Motion/ Action Blue 
Category Winner & 

Best of Show

Kendall Aspen McCallum Motion/ Action Blue 

Kerr Gracelyn Geurin Motion/ Action Red

Sutton Corbin Crenwelge Motion/ Action Blue 

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Motion/Action



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Blanco Rylee Aguilar People Blue

Guadalupe Rhett Rohde People Blue Category Winner

Sutton Andie Harter People Blue

Sutton Kendall Thorp People Blue

Sutton Kassi Gutierrez People Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - People



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Kelsey Dube  Plant/Flora Red

Bexar Ainsley Caldwell  Plant/Flora Red

Bexar James Cain  Plant/Flora Blue

Caldwell Alexandra Bagley  Plant/Flora Blue Category Winner

Comal Margaret Duke  Plant/Flora Blue

Guadalupe Braylee Wise  Plant/Flora Red

Guadalupe Jake Schultze  Plant/Flora Blue

Medina Baron Campbell Plant/Flora Red

Medina Katelyn Thacker  Plant/Flora White

Medina Tory Frail  Plant/Flora Red

Sutton Kendall Thorp  Plant/Flora Red

Travis Katherine McIlvain  Plant/Flora Red

Travis Kristen Early  Plant/Flora Blue

Uvalde Brett Dreyer  Plant/Flora Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Plant/Flora



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Blanco Rylee Aguilar  Shadow/Silhouette Red

Guadalupe Rhett Rohde  Shadow/Silhouette Blue Category Winner

Sutton Madelyn Hernandez  Shadow/Silhouette Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Shadow/Silhouette



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Sloane Oliver  Theme Red

Guadalupe Luke Vogel  Theme Red

Guadalupe Teagan Maberry  Theme Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Intemediate - Theme



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bandera Megan Mize Animals - Domestic Blue

Bastrop Alexis Woods Animals - Domestic Red

Bexar Emaleen Cain Animals - Domestic Red

Caldwell Sarah Mills Animals - Domestic Blue

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Animals - Domestic Blue

Gonzales Kate Ehrig Animals - Domestic Blue

Gonzales Madelynn Brown Animals - Domestic Blue Category Winner

Guadalupe Aaron Chittenden Animals - Domestic Red

Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann Animals - Domestic Blue

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Animals - Domestic Red

Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann Animals - Domestic Blue

Guadalupe Holly Alderson Animals - Domestic Blue

Guadalupe Tyler Murray Animals - Domestic Blue

Kendall William Muck Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Anna Weimer Animals - Domestic Blue

Medina Julia Guzman Animals - Domestic Red

Uvalde Andrea Serna Animals - Domestic Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Animals-Domestic



Uvalde Cora Ford Animals - Domestic Blue

Uvalde Koben Sanchez Animals - Domestic Red

Uvalde Maya Ford Animals - Domestic Red

Uvalde Morgan Dreyer Animals - Domestic Blue

Wilson Kassidy Fey Animals - Domestic Red

Wilson Zoe Rutledge Animals - Domestic Blue



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Grace Loehr Animals - Wildlife Blue Category winner

Bexar Sydney Oliver Animals - Wildlife Blue

Caldwell Sarah Mills Animals - Wildlife Blue

Comal Jack Skulteti Animals - Wildlife Blue

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Animals - Wildlife Red

Guadalupe Breck Elliott Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Carson Manning Animals - Wildlife Blue

Guadalupe Loghan Rodriguez Animals - Wildlife Red

Hays Alyssa Tate Animals - Wildlife Red

Medina Anna Weimer Animals - Wildlife Blue

Travis Rosemary Jones Animals - Wildlife Red

Uvalde Andrea Serna Animals - Wildlife Red

Uvalde Floyd Smith Animals - Wildlife Red

Uvalde Morgan Dreyer Animals - Wildlife Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Animals -Wildlife



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bandera Shye Havelka  Catch-All Red

Bexar Delaney Morrison  Catch-All Blue

Bexar Hannah Torkelson  Catch-All Red

Bexar Sydney Oliver  Catch-All Red

Kendall Caden McCallum  Catch-All White

Sutton Robert Harter  Catch-All Blue Category Winner

Uvalde Floyd Smith  Catch-All Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Catch All



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Margaret Ogea  Details & Macro Blue Category Winner

Caldwell Sarah Mills  Details & Macro Red

Comal Michael Skulteti  Details & Macro Blue

Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann  Details & Macro Red

Guadalupe Grace Vogel  Details & Macro Blue

Guadalupe Holly Alderson  Details & Macro Blue

Guadalupe Loghan Rodriguez  Details & Macro Red

Guadalupe Tyler Murray  Details & Macro Red

Kendall Keona Ellis  Details & Macro Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Details & Macro



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Gillespie Trenton Robbins Elements of Design Red

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Elements of Design White

Guadalupe Grace Vogel Elements of Design Red

Guadalupe Kase Kelso Elements of Design White

Guadalupe Loghan Rodriguez Elements of Design Red

Medina Rowdy Koonce Elements of Design Red

Sutton Robert Harter Elements of Design Blue

Travis Luke Sempsrott Elements of Design Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Elements of Design



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Margaret Ogea Enhanced Blue Category Winner

Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann Enhanced Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Enhanced



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Grace Loehr Food Blue Category Winner

Bexar Jayden Ingalls Food Red

Guadalupe Grace Vogel Food Red

Kendall Caden McCallum Food Blue

Medina Rowdy Koonce Food Red

Travis Luke Sempsrott Food Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Food



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bandera Shye Havelka Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Bastrop Alexis Woods Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Bexar Delaney Morrison Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue
Category Winner & 

Best of Show

Bexar Emaleen Cain Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Bexar Hannah Torkelson Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Bexar Jayden Ingalls Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Bexar Jessica Cain Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Comal Jack Skulteti Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Gonzales Kate Ehrig Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Gonzales Madelynn Brown Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Guadalupe Aaron Chittenden Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Guadalupe Amanda Hoffmann Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Guadalupe Brady Reasor Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Guadalupe Breck Elliott Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Guadalupe Carson Manning Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Guadalupe Kase Kelso Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Guadalupe Tyler Murray Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Hays Alyssa Tate Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Kendall Caden McCallum Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Kendall William Muck Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal)



Medina Julia Guzman Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Red

Medina Rowdy Koonce Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Travis Luke Sempsrott Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Travis Rosemary Jones Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue

Uvalde Koben Sanchez Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) White

Wilson Zoe Rutledge Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) Blue



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Sydney Oliver  Leading Line Red

Guadalupe Carson Manning  Leading Line Blue

Kendall William Muck  Leading Line Blue

Real Kaydie Light  Leading Line Red

Uvalde Koben Sanchez  Leading Line White

Uvalde Maya Ford  Leading Line Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Leading Line



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bexar Emma Belzung Motion/ Action Blue Category Winner

Bexar Jessica Cain Motion/ Action Red

Bexar Margaret Ogea Motion/ Action Red

Gonzales Madelynn Brown Motion/ Action Red

Sutton Robert Harter Motion/ Action Red

Uvalde Cora Ford Motion/ Action Red

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Motion Action



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bandera Megan Mize People Blue

Bandera Shye Havelka People Red

Bexar Delaney Morrison People Blue

Bexar Emma Belzung People Red

Bexar Jessica Cain People Red

Comal Michael Skulteti People Blue

Gonzales Kate Ehrig People Red

Guadalupe Breck Elliott People Blue

Guadalupe Holly Alderson People Blue Category Winner

Kendall Keona Ellis People Blue

Real Kaydie Light People Red

Uvalde Andrea Serna People Red

Uvalde Cora Ford People Red

Uvalde Maya Ford People Red

Wilson Zoe Rutledge People Blue

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - People



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bastrop Alexis Woods  Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Emaleen Cain  Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Grace Loehr  Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Hannah Torkelson  Plant/Flora Blue

Bexar Jayden Ingalls  Plant/Flora Blue

Comal Jack Skulteti  Plant/Flora Blue

Comal Michael Skulteti  Plant/Flora Blue

Guadalupe Carlee Hoffmann  Plant/Flora Red

Guadalupe Kase Kelso  Plant/Flora Blue

Medina Anna Weimer  Plant/Flora Blue

Medina Julia Guzman  Plant/Flora Red

Travis Rosemary Jones  Plant/Flora Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Plant /Flora



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Bandera Megan Mize  Shadow/Silhouette Red

Guadalupe Aaron Chittenden  Shadow/Silhouette Red

Kendall Keona Ellis  Shadow/Silhouette Blue Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Shadow/Silhouette



County Name First Name Last Name Category Ribbon Color Other Honors 

Real Kaydie Light  Theme Red Category Winner

2020-2021 District 10 Photography Contest - Senior - Theme




